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Description

200502230000
86840

02/23/2005
12:30:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMERICAN
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

34 53 200306270004
03400

Lot#:1703
Book:34 Pg:53

200502090000
65670

02/09/2005
02:34:00 PM

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

34 21 Lot#:52
Book:34 Pg:21

200502040000
58810

02/04/2005
03:43:00 PM

FARMER
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS HOLLAND
LAKES INC

34 85 Lot#:1 Book:34
Pg:85

200502090000
65690

02/09/2005
02:34:00 PM

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

34 21 Lot#:13
Book:34 Pg:21

200502090000
65680

02/09/2005
02:34:00 PM

CHELSEA
PARK INC

Grantor DEEDS DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORP

34 21 Lot#:55
Book:34 Pg:21

200502040000
58830

02/04/2005
03:43:00 PM

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

34 85 Lot#:90
Book:34 Pg:85

200502070000
61260

02/07/2005
02:18:00 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WATERFORD
LLC

34 73 200303190001
65760

Lot#:566
Book:34 Pg:73

200502040000
58820

02/04/2005
03:43:00 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

34 85 Lot#:79
Book:34 Pg:85

200502040000
58820

02/04/2005
03:43:00 PM

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

34 85 Lot#:79
Book:34 Pg:85

200502040000
58840

02/04/2005
03:43:00 PM

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

34 85 Lot#:88
Book:34 Pg:85


