Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 29; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200502230000 86840	02/23/2005 12:30:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMERICAN LAND DEVELOPMEN T CORPORATIO N			34	53	200306270004 03400	Lot#:1703 Book:34 Pg:53
200502090000 65670	02/09/2005 02:34:00 PM	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	RED MOUNTAIN BANK			34	21		Lot#:52 Book:34 Pg:21
200502040000 58810	02/04/2005 03:43:00 PM	FARMER DEVELOPMEN T INC	Grantor	DEEDS	HOLLAND LAKES INC			34	85		Lot#:1 Book:34 Pg:85
200502090000 65690	02/09/2005 02:34:00 PM	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	RED MOUNTAIN BANK			34	21		Lot#:13 Book:34 Pg:21
200502090000 65680	02/09/2005 02:34:00 PM	CHELSEA PARK INC	Grantor	DEEDS	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORP			34	21		Lot#:55 Book:34 Pg:21
200502040000 58830	02/04/2005 03:43:00 PM	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK			34	85		Lot#:90 Book:34 Pg:85
200502070000 61260	02/07/2005 02:18:00 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WATERFORD LLC			34	73	200303190001 65760	Lot#:566 Book:34 Pg:73
200502040000 58820	02/04/2005 03:43:00 PM	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC			34	85		Lot#:79 Book:34 Pg:85
200502040000 58820	02/04/2005 03:43:00 PM	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS BANK			34	85		Lot#:79 Book:34 Pg:85
200502040000 58840	02/04/2005 03:43:00 PM	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS BANK			34	85		Lot#:88 Book:34 Pg:85